
1) SDoC ID No.

2)

3) 1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

4)

5) Edition

2015

2009

2010

2013

2016

6)

7)

Scope of SDoC Object(s) of the 
declaration:valid for this order and 

listed product(s) only
valid for repeated order of 
listed product(s) only
valid for all orders of 
customer (typical choice)

Name, function Signature

Date of 

Signed for and on behalf of:

Additional Information:

REGULATION (EU) 
No 1257/2013

Regulation of the European Parliament and of the Council of 
20 November 2013 on ship recycling and amending 
Regulation (EC) No 1013/2006 and Directive 2009/16/EC

related to: 
REGULATION (EU) 
No 1257/2013

Ships and marine technology — Ship recycling management 
systems — Information control for hazardous materials in the 
manufacturing chain of shipbuilding and ship operations

Document No.:

Guidelines for the Development of Inventory of Hazardous 
Materials

The object of declaration described above is in conformity with the requirement of the following documents:

SR CONF 45 International Hong Kong Convention for the Safe and 
Environmentally Sound Recycling of Ships

EMSA’s Best Practice Guidance on the Inventory of 
Hazardous Materials

ISO 30005

Title:

MEPC. Res 269(68)

SUPPLIERS DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
for Material Declaration Management

(according to IMO Resolution MEPC.269(68) and EU Ship Recycling Regulation)

Issuers name:

Issuers aGdress:

Place of issue Date of issue

7KLV�)RUP�KDV�EHHQ�SURYLGHG�E\�WKH�,+0�0DLQWHQDQFH�6\VWHP�RI�
1DXWLOXV/RJ�*PE+��7KLV�IRUP�LV�EHLQJ�SXEOLVFKHG�IRU�IUHH�XVH�ZKHQ�LW�UHPDLQV�XQFKDQJHG��

1R�FKDQJH�RI�FRQWHQW�SHUPLWWHG�ZLWKRXW�QRWLILFDWLRQ�XQGHU�VXSSRUW#QDXWLOXVORJ�FRP

page 1�0DUNHG�ILHOGV�DUH�PDQGDWRU\ ODVW�FKDQJH������������
Y���

adm
Typewritten text
EVERISE SHIPPING SERVICE PTE LTD

adm
Typewritten text
12 Tuas Road, Singapore. 638486

adm
Typewritten text
5/15/2015

adm
Typewritten text
11/20/2013

adm
Typewritten text
10/28/2016

adm
Typewritten text
19/05/2009

adm
Typewritten text
15/05/2012

adm
Typewritten text
EVERISE SHIPPING SERVICE PTE LTD

adm
Typewritten text
SINGAPORE

adm
Typewritten text
11/09/2024

adm
Typewritten text
MRS DARSHINI  (SALES EXECUTIVE)

adm
Typewritten text
THIS DECLARERATION  IS FOR ALL THE ITEM WHICH IS REQUIRED BY THE HONG 
KONG 
CONVENTIO OF IMO AND EU REGULATION ON SHIPING RECYCLING

adm
Typewritten text
DRC_ESS_SG241973

user
Underline

DRC_ESS_SG241973


	SDoC_001
	Untitled
	Untitled

	SDMMYYYYAbrSupplongoingNo: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	MEPC Res 26968: 
	2010: 
	No 12572013: 
	2013: 
	2016: 
	Additional Information 1: 
	Additional Information 2: 
	Signed for and on behalf of 1: 
	Signed for and on behalf of 2: 
	Place of issue: 
	Date of issue: 
	Issuers Name: 
	Issuers address: 
	MEPC: 
	Res269(68): 

	Group2: Auswahl3
	SR CONF 45: 
	ISO 30005: 
	REG (EU) No: 
	 1257/2013: 

	rel: 
	 Reg: 
	 (EU) No: 
	 1257/2013: 



	ISO 30005 without function: 
	Name_Function: 


