SUPPLIERS DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY for Material Declaration Management

(according to IMO Resolution MEPC.269(68) and EU Ship Recycling Regulation)

1)	SDoC ID No.*	DRC_ESS_SG241973		
2)	Issuers name:*	EVERISE SHIPPING SERVICE PTE LTD		
	Issuers address:*	12 Tuas Road , Singapore. 638486		
3)	valid for this order an listed product(s) only valid for repeated or listed product(s) only valid for all orders of customer (typical chemical products)	3) 4) 5) 6)		
4)	•	scribed above is in conformity with the requirement of the following of		
5)	Document No.:	Title:	Edition	Date of
	MEPC. Res 269(68)	Guidelines for the Development of Inventory of Hazardous Materials	2015	5/15/2015
	SR CONF 45	International Hong Kong Convention for the Safe and Environmentally Sound Recycling of Ships	2009	19/05/2009
	ISO 30005	Ships and marine technology — Ship recycling management systems — Information control for hazardous materials in the manufacturing chain of shipbuilding and ship operations	2010	15/05/2012
	REGULATION (EU) No 1257/2013	Regulation of the European Parliament and of the Council of 20 November 2013 on ship recycling and amending Regulation (EC) No 1013/2006 and Directive 2009/16/EC	2013	11/20/2013
	related to: REGULATION (EU) No 1257/2013	EMSA's Best Practice Guidance on the Inventory of Hazardous Materials	2016	10/28/2016
6)	Additional Information:	THIS DECLARERATION IS FOR ALL THE ITEM WHICH KONG	IS REQUIRED E	BY THE HONG
	Signed for and on behalf EVERISE SHIPPING SER SINGAPORE Place of issue*	11/09/2024 Date of issue*		

Name, function*

Signature* page 1

last change 2020/06/22